CITY OF BILLINGS - 2020 CONTRACTOR REGISTRY

12/28 Solera Energy LLC
1/3 All Phase Electric Co., LLC
1/7 All in One Contracting
1/7 1.G. Construction, Tree Service
1/10 DeLong Plumbing Two Inc
1/15 CMS Mechanical Services LLC
1/15 Price Heating & Air Co. LLC

Terry Danley
Michael Maringola
Chris Huffman
John DeLong
Robert Bull

Darrill L.Price

417-725-0808
417-315-9609
800-472-9903
417-883-3535
800-382-3150 x 2435
417-839-7951



